National Poll on Attitudes to Christian Schools

Executive Summary
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This percentage has remained consistent since 2019
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'~ When asked about whether faith-based schools should have the right to teach the
' Australian Curriculum according to their values and beliefs more than 61% of voters
L P with children agreed, rising to 89% of those also actively practicing a faith
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0y This same group were also highly motivated to sign a
87A petition or take other action to protect religious rights .

in faith-based schools — nearly 87% indicating that they =7
would do so if asked.
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Do you support the right of a religious school to employ teachers and other staff who support the
values and beliefs of the school, if those values and beliefs are clearly stated?

Political Greens Independent Labor
Affiliation Party
No 409 368 262
Yes 591 632 738
Totals 100% 100% 100%
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United
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100% 100%
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744
100%

Do you believe that Australian laws should uphold and protect the universal human right to hold and practice

religious beliefs?

Political Greens Independent Labor
Affiliation Party
No 192 147 10
Unsure 241 326 219
Yes 56.7 526 671
Totals 100% 100% 100%

Do you support the right of parents to choose a school that reflects their strongly held values and beliefs?

Political CGreens Independent Labor
Affiliation Party
No 103 105 77
Unsure 207 147 10
Yes 69.0 747 813
Totals 100% 100% 100%

Do you support the right of all students to receive some level of taxpayer funding to support their education?

Political Greens Independent Labor
Affiliation Party
No 212 305 173
Yes 788 695 827
Totals 100% 100% 100%
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This independent national research was completed by Compass Polling on behalf of the Christian Schools Alliance

using a national weighted sample of 1502 via online panels. The sample are representative of the Australian
population on key demographics reflected in the 2016 Census. The polling was conducted from 25 — 26 May 2022.




